About Us



Opening its doors in 2013, Auburn Valley Humane Society enriches the lives of companion animals and people through animal sheltering, programs and community engagement. Auburn Valley Humane Society is much more than just "the pound."

AVHS is a local, independent 501c3 non-profit organization which relies on pet licensing and lost pet housing agreements with the City of Auburn, shelter services, Thrift Store sales, and generous donations from the community to fund shelter operations, humane education and human services programs. AVHS also serves King and Pierce Counties for owner relinquishment and adoptions. Please visit www.auburnvalleyhs.org and be sure to follow AVHS on Facebook and Instagram.

From Jan. 1, 2013 through Dec. 31, 2020, AVHS:

- Cared for 15,455 animals
- Adopted into loving homes 10,593 animals
- Reunited 2,057 animals with their owners
- Spayed/neutered 8,744 animals
- Reached 19,909, Facebook followers
- Was supported by 6,859 volunteers who contributed 220,822 volunteer hours

Our live release rate at AVHS is 97.5%; however, we do not describe our organization as a "no-kill" shelter. <u>NO</u> adoptable animals have been euthanised since we opened in January, 2013.



Changing Lives ... Four Paws at a Time!

4910 A Street SE | Auburn WA 98092 253-249-7849 | www.auburnvalleyhs.org info@auburnvalleyhs.org

Vision

To be a model of excellence in the advancement of animal welfare. Mission

lission

Auburn Valley Humane Society enriches the lives of companion animals and people through animal sheltering, programs and community engagement.

Values

We value the compassionate care of companion animals We value the humane treatment of all animals We value our staff and volunteers We value our relationship with our partners and supporters We value our role as a leader in animal welfare We value integrity, fiscal responsibility and careful stewardship of our resources

Auburn Valley Humane Society presents



Sponsorship Opportunities



The Auburn Valley Humane Society's Lonely Hearts Pet Adoption Sponsorship provides the opportunity to sponsor a pet that may be hard to adopt, or a pet that may have been a long term pet or a senior pet for adoption... giving them a second chance

Changing lives... four paws at a time!

Lonely Hearts Pet Adoption Program

The Auburn Valley Humane Society's Lonely Hearts Pet Adoption Program provides you with the ability to sponsor an adoption for a pet that has been hard to adopt or has been a long term pet at the shelter. You may also sponsor a senior cat or senior dog that



are older than 7 years. Through no fault of their own, many pets are overlooked for one reason or another. The Lonely Hearts Pet Adoption Program provides an incentive to give the lonely hearts a home!

If desired, an individual or organization may sponsor 1, 4 or 10 dogs or cats for the various fees that are listed.

• One senior dog is \$75 while a senior cat is \$25.

• One large dog adoption is \$175 and small/medium dog adoption is \$275 and one cat adoption is \$95.

Your benefits include:

- Your business name or individual name will be recognized on our website.
- Your business name or individual name will be recognized at the time of adoption through our FaceBook and social media posts.



Lonely Hearts Pet Adoption Sponsorship

Sponsor an adoption for a pet that has been hard to adopt or has been a long term pet or a senior pet

- □ Sponsor 1 senior dog: \$75
- □ Sponsor 1 senior cat: \$25
- □ Sponsor 1 large dog: \$175
- 🗖 Sponsor 1 small dog: \$275
- 🗖 Sponsor 1 cat: \$95

SPONSOR ONE ANIMAL PER QUARTER:

- Sponsor 4 senior dogs: \$ 300
- Sponsor 4 senior cats: \$100
- Sponsor 4 large dogs: \$700
- □ Sponsor 4 small dogs: \$1,100
- 🗖 Sponsor 4 cats: \$380
- Acknowledge my sponsorship
- List my donation as anonymous

lease print	[
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY/ZIP			
PHONE			
EMAIL			
PAYMENT	CASH	CHECK	
CARDHOLD NAME	ER		
CREDIT CAR NUMBER	D		
EXP DATE			
CVC #			
recognition materials ar above credit	on the AVHS v nd agree to ha t, debit or oth	website, socia ave the stated	p information as I media and marketing I charges applied to the nt. AVHS has the right to priate.
CARDHOLD			
SIGNATURE			

Check is made payable to AVHS.

Mail with payment to: AVHS 4910 A St SE Auburn WA 98092



